
Stop # Stop Details Time

This route begins at the BUS GARAGE - Pre Trip 6:40

Pull off of lot at 7:02

Leave BUS GARAGE - right at light onto Rt. 2 - left at 12th Street light 7:02

1 12th Street and DOT Drive 7:04

2 Varlas Trailer Park 7:05

Left on Parriott

3 Seventh Street and Juniper Avenue 7:07

Left on Annadale Avenue

Right on 4th Street

4 4th and Myrtle - in Baptist Church parking lot 7:08

5 4th and Short Poplar 7:09

Left on Poplar Avenue by Greg's Market

6 Poplar & Ohio 7:10

7 Poplar & Jackson 7:11

8 Poplar & 2nd 7:12

Left on Second Street

9 Second & Maple 7:13

10 Second & Cypress 7:14

Continue on 2nd to Tomlinson Avenue

11 Left on Tomlinson Avenue to MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:19

Leave MMS - right onto 5th to light at Rt. 2 - left on Rt. 2
Left on 12th at the Rt. 2 Light

12 12th and DOT Drive 7:24

13 Varlas Trailer Park 7:25

Left on Parriott

14 Parriott & Diamond 7:26

15 Parriott & 10th 7:27

16
Right on Seventh - stop at the second house 1307 Seventh Street after turning 

(gray house)
7:28

17 Seventh Street and Juniper Avenue 7:29

18 Left on Annadale - church parking lot 7:30

19 4th & Short Poplar 7:31

Left on Poplar by Greg's Market

20 Poplar & Ohio 7:33

21 Poplar & Jackson 7:34

22 Poplar & Second 7:35

Left on First Street

23 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:41

Back to BUS GARAGE                  7:55

Revised 4.23.24                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 48-24  - Stop Schedule - AM
Driver - Jerry Gump-Miller                                          Location - Moundsville



Stop # Stop Details Time

PRE TRIP 2:00

Leave BUS GARAGE 2:55

1 Go to MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL - Behind Bus #85 3:00

2 Seventh and Juniper 3:23

Go left on Annadale - right onto Fourth Street

3 4th and Myrtle - in Baptist Church parking lot 3:24

4 4th & Short Poplar 3:25

Left at Greg's Market onto Poplar Avenue

5 Poplar & Ohio 3:26

6 Poplar & Jackson 3:27

7 Poplar & 2nd St. - then left on Second after unloading 3:28

8 Second and Maple Ave. 3:29

9 2nd & Cypress 3:30

10 Go to JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 3:35
Take Rt. 2 South to Jefferson Ave Extension - Left on 1st Street at the light to 

Poplar - turn right onto Poplar

11 2nd & Poplar 3:41

12 Poplar & Jackson 3:42

13 Poplar & Ohio 3:43

Right on 4th

14 4th and Short Poplar 3:44

15 Left on Annadale - church parking lot 3:45

Right onto Seventh Street
16 7th St. and Juniper 3:46

17 1307 Seventh Street - right before Parriott - third house on left 3:48

Left on Parriott

18 Parriott Ave & 10th 3:52

19 Parriott & Diamond 3:53

Back to BUS GARAGE                      4:00

Bus # 48-24  - Stop Schedule - PM
Driver - Jerry Gump-Miller                                           Location - Moundsville

Revised 4.23.24                        *denotes seldom rides


